Cavalier County Commissioners

Meeting Agenda

January 17, 2017 - ***1:00 p.m.***

Cavalier County Courthouse - Commission Room

1:00 p.m.

1:20 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

901 3" Street
Langdon, ND 58249
(701) 256-2639

Pledge of Allegiance
Call to Order
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Vouchers
Old Business

Open Discussion
Amend 2016 Expenditures

Terry Johnston — Road Supervisor
® (lay Smaaladen — Butler Machinery

Cindy Stremick — Treasurer
Pledge of Securities

Karen Kempert — Emergency Manager

Inclement Weather — Courthouse Closing

Pay Vouchers



